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All skiers Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 9870   889.19 
2   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -10 F 2270   834.56 
3   Adriaensen Kate EHN   Ope F 7110   828.67 
4   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M 4210   779.63 
5   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 3960   733.33 
6   Beckers Ibe RYCSM   -17 F 5690   663.94 
7   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 1550   484.38 
8   Hardy Camille EHN   -10 M 1470   367.50 
9   Didden Victoria MWV   -12 F 1490   310.42 

10   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 1130   305.41 
11   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -12 M 1340   216.83 
12   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 2130   191.89 
13   Solé Inès MWK   -12 F 660   137.50 
14   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M 1460   125.00 
15   Lance Maxime RYCSM   -17 M 1080   103.75 
16   Denys Christophe RYCSM   35+ M 370   33.33 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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All skiers Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Solé Inès MWK   -12 F 3.00/52/13.00   1045.30 
2   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 2.00/55/11.25   949.15 
3   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 3.00/55/10.75   940.30 
4   Beckers Ibe RYCSM   -17 F 0.50/55/12.00   889.71 
5   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 2.00/55/11.25   877.19 
5   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 2.00/55/11.25   877.19 
7   Hardy Camille EHN   -10 M 2.50/49/16.00   843.28 
8   Adriaensen Kate EHN   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25   835.82 
9   De Ryck Arno MWK   -21 M 3.50/58/11.25   787.67 

10   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 5.50/55/12.00   778.69 
11   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   767.12 
12   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 4.00/52/14.25   714.29 
13   Guns David MWK   35+ M 1.00/55/12.00   704.92 
14   De Wulf Christian MWK   65+ M 5.00/52/14.25   700.00 
15   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 4.50/55/14.25   686.44 
16   Solé Olivier MWK   45+ M 3.00/55/13.00   684.21 
17   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00   671.23 
18   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   55+ M 2.50/55/14.25   652.54 
19   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 2.00/55/14.25   644.07 
20   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 1.00/55/14.25   627.12 
21   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00   623.29 
22   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 5.00/55/14.25   614.04 
23   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00   609.59 
24   Fabré Anna MWK   -17 F 3.00/55/18.25   573.53 
25   Bertels Rudi MWK   55+ M 3.50/55/16.00   567.80 
26   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   -17 M 3.00/58/18.25   520.00 
27   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 3.00/52   482.14 
28   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00   465.75 
29   Mannès Robin MWK   -14 M 1.00/52   455.88 
30   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 5.00/52   389.83 
31   Reijnaers Jan MWK   45+ M 4.00/55/18.25   385.96 
32   Reijnaers Lander MWK   -21 M 3.00/58/18.25   369.86 
33   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -21 M 1.00/46   13.70 
34   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 4.00/43   4.00 
34   Dekempe Ann-Sophie MWK   45+ F 4.00/43   4.00 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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All scores of skiers
All skiers

  Name   Club    Categ.   Slalom        Tricks        Jump      

 Adriaensen Kate EHN  Ope F 2.00/55/11.25  RkL 7110  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Allaerts Chris MWK  55+ F 3.00/52  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Anthoni Mon MWK  55+ M 4.50/55/14.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Beckers Ibe RYCSM  -17 F 0.50/55/12.00  RkL 5690  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Berger Michele MWK  45+ F 4.00/43  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Bertels Rudi MWK  55+ M 3.50/55/16.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Claes Johnny MWK  55+ M 1.00/55/14.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 De Greef Mathieu MWK  Ope M 4.00/58/16.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 De Ryck Arno MWK  -21 M 3.50/58/11.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 De Ryck Peter MWK  45+ M 2.00/55/11.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 De Wulf Christian MWK  65+ M 5.00/52/14.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Dekempe Ann-Sophie MWK  45+ F 4.00/43  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Denys Christophe RYCSM  35+ M   370  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Desmedt Geert MWK  45+ M 5.00/55/14.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Detry Celine MusicRide  Ope F 3.00/55/10.75  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Didden Victoria MWV  -12 F   1490  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Dooms Jan RNV  35+ M 5.50/55/12.00  RkL 2130  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Fabré Anna MWK  -17 F 3.00/55/18.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Fernez Justin EHN  -21 M   1460  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Fortamps Olivier RYCSM  35+ M  RkL 9870  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Guns David MWK  35+ M 1.00/55/12.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Hardy Camille EHN  -10 M 2.50/49/16.00  RkL 1470  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Hens Sasha MWK  Ope M 2.00/58/11.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Labarre Arnaud RNV  55+ M 2.00/55/11.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Laeremans Rony MWK  55+ M 5.00/52  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Lance Benoit RYCSM  45+ M   4210  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Lance Maxime RYCSM  -17 M   1080  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Mannès Robin MWK  -14 M 1.00/52  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Reijnaers Jan MWK  45+ M 4.00/55/18.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Reijnaers Jarne MWK  -17 M 3.00/58/18.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Reijnaers Lander MWK  -21 M 3.00/58/18.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Saintviteux Yves EHN  45+ M 2.00/55/11.25  RkL 3960  RkL  RkL

               

               

               

               

               

 Solé Inès MWK  -12 F 3.00/52/13.00  RkL 660  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Solé Olivier MWK  45+ M 3.00/55/13.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Spoo Emmanuel MWK  Ope M 2.50/58/13.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Tavernier Nicolas MWK  Ope M 3.50/58/13.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK  55+ M 2.50/55/14.25  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK  55+ M 2.00/55/14.25  RkL 1550  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK  Ope M 1.00/58/12.00  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA  -12 M   1340  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA  -10 F   2270  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 Vervloet Lowik MWK  -21 M 1.00/46  RkL    

               

               

               

               

               

 Vluymans Ingrid MWK  55+ F 4.00/52/14.25  RkL 1130  RkL  

               

               

               

               

               

 43 35 16 0
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All skiers Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Adriaensen Kate EHN   Ope F 835.82  828.67    1664.49 
2   Saintviteux Yves EHN   45+ M 877.19  733.33    1610.52 
3   Beckers Ibe RYCSM   -17 F 889.71  663.94    1553.65 
4   Hardy Camille EHN   -10 M 843.28  367.50    1210.78 
5   Solé Inès MWK   -12 F 1045.30  137.50    1182.80 
6   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 644.07  484.38    1128.45 
7   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 714.29  305.41    1019.70 
8   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 778.69  191.89    970.58 
9   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 949.15      949.15 

10   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 940.30      940.30 
11   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M   889.19    889.19 
12   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 877.19      877.19 
13   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -10 F   834.56    834.56 
14   De Ryck Arno MWK   -21 M 787.67      787.67 
15   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M   779.63    779.63 
16   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 767.12      767.12 
17   Guns David MWK   35+ M 704.92      704.92 
18   De Wulf Christian MWK   65+ M 700.00      700.00 
19   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 686.44      686.44 
20   Solé Olivier MWK   45+ M 684.21      684.21 
21   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 671.23      671.23 
22   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   55+ M 652.54      652.54 
23   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 627.12      627.12 
24   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 623.29      623.29 
25   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 614.04      614.04 
26   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 609.59      609.59 
27   Fabré Anna MWK   -17 F 573.53      573.53 
28   Bertels Rudi MWK   55+ M 567.80      567.80 
29   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   -17 M 520.00      520.00 
30   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 482.14      482.14 
31   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 465.75      465.75 
32   Mannès Robin MWK   -14 M 455.88      455.88 
33   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 389.83      389.83 
34   Reijnaers Jan MWK   45+ M 385.96      385.96 
35   Reijnaers Lander MWK   -21 M 369.86      369.86 
36   Didden Victoria MWV   -12 F   310.42    310.42 
37   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -12 M   216.83    216.83 
38   Fernez Justin EHN   -21 M   125.00    125.00 
39   Lance Maxime RYCSM   -17 M   103.75    103.75 
40   Denys Christophe RYCSM   35+ M   33.33    33.33 
41   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -21 M 13.70      13.70 
42   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 4.00      4.00 
42   Dekempe Ann-Sophie MWK   45+ F 4.00      4.00 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


